
xsbfjL ;DaGwL #% lbg] cToGt h?/L ;"rgf 

tklzndf pNn]v ePsf JolQmsf] d[To' ePsf]n] tklzndf pNn]lvt z]o/x? d]/f] gfddf bf=vf=-bflvnf vf/]h_ btf{ 

u/L kfpF egL lgh d[tssf] >LdtL gftf kg]{ tklzndf pNn]v eP adf]lhdsf] ljj/0f ePsf JolQmn] o; sDkgLdf 

lgj]bg lbg' ePsf] x'gfn] lgh d[tssf] gfdsf] tklzn adf]lhdsf z]o/x?df s;}sf] xsbfjL nfUg] eP of] ;'rgf 

k|sflzt ePsf] ldltn] #% lbgleq cfˆgf] k|df0f ;lxt o; sDkgLdf xsbfaL ug{ cfpg' xf]nf . pNn]lvt Dofb leq 

kg{ gcfPsf] xsbfaL pk/ s'g} sf/jfxL gx'g] / lgj]bssf] dfu adf]lhd eO{ hfg] Joxf]/f ;DalGwt ;a}sf] hfgsf/Lsf] 

nfuL of] ;"rgf k|sflzt ul/Psf] 5 .  

tkl;n 

qm=;= d[tssf] ljj/0f xsbfaL ug]{sf] ljj/0f sDkgLsf] gfd z]o/ ;+Vof 

!= Gffd M /d]z l;+x v8\sf 

Affa'sf] gfd M dfyj/ l;+x v8\sf  

Affh]sf] gfd M If]q l;+x v8\sf 

:yfoL 7]ufgf M nlntk'/–)@  

lxtu|fxL kl/ro g+= M  

!#)!@^)))))##(*^ 

Gffd M a'ng a:Goft v8\sf 

Affa'sf] gfd M g/]Gb| dfg l;+x a:Goft 

kltsf] gfd M /d]z l;+x v8\sf 

:yfoL 7]ufgf M nlntk'/ –)@ 

d[ts;Fusf] gftf M >Ldfg\ 

lxtu|fxL kl/ro g+= M 

!#)!!@))))$&&#)) 

ADBL 
ADBLD83 
BPCL 
C30MF 
CHCL 
CZBIL 
DOLTI 
EDBL 
GBIME 
GBLBS 
GHL 
GIBF1 
GUFL 
GWFD83 
HBL 
HDHPC 
HDL 
HEI 
HIDCL 
HLI 
HPPL 
HRL 
HURJA 
ICFCD83 
IGI 
ILI 
JBBL 
JOSHI 
KBL 
KBLD86 
KBSH 
KDBY 
KSLY 
KSY 
LBBL 
LSL 
LVF2 
MANDU 

113 
50 
15 
100 
91 
376 
10 
185 
1066 
15 
90 
200 
9 
50 
30 
88 
44 
92 
140 
10 
10 
10 
40 
50 
168 
12 
256 
20 
312 
25 
11 
200 
100 
100 
28 
441 
200 
10 



MBJC 
MEL 
MFLD85 
MHNL 
MMF1 
NABIL 
NBF3 
NBL 
NCCD86 
NFCF 
NFS 
NIBLGF 
NIBLSTF 
NICA 
NICADF 
NICFC 
NICGF 
NICGF2 
NICLBSL 
NICSF 
NIFRA 
NIMB 
NMB 
NMB50 
NMFBS 
NRIC 
NRN 
NSIF2 
OHL 
PBLD84 
PCBL 
PFL 
PHCL 
PMHPL 
PPCL 
PRSF 
PRVU 
RHPL 
RIDI 
RMF1 
RMF2 
RNLI 
SAGF 
SALICO 
SCB 
SFEF 
SHINE 
SHIVM 
SHPC 

10 
10 
25 
30 
100 
110 
200 
72 
25 
300 
22 
300 
100 
157 
500 
300 
3000 
200 
10 
2000 
64 
52 
97 
5000 
17 
53 
11 
200 
23 
100 
231 
17 
10 
10 
10 
200 
4711 
50 
40 
2000 
100 
11 
300 
278 
24 
300 
340 
62 
35 



SICL 
SIGS2 
SIGS3 
SJCL 
SJLIC 
SLK 
SMFBS 
SMJC 
SMPDA 
SONA 
SRBLD83 
SSHL 
SSIS 
TVCL 
UAIL 
UNHPL 
UPCL 

277 
500 
100 
20 
10 
200 
23 
10 
19 
10 
25 
10 
2000 
30 
9 
50 
54 
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E-mail: info@prabhucapital.com 

Website: www.prabhucapital.com___ 
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